Phone: 1-888-993-4237, Fax: 1-888-893-4237
Email: sales@wirewerks.com, Web Site: www.wirewerks.com
RoHS
Compliant
Product Data Sheet:
Copper Patch Cords
Wirewerks’ copper patch cords are
available in category 5E, category

Copper Patch Cords
Specifications
Ordering Information
A - TIA Spec
5E = Cat5E
5C = Cat 5e X Over
06 = Cat 6
6E = Cat 6e
6C = Cat 6 X Over
B - Configuration
A= 568A
C -Colour
GY = Gray
BL = Blue
BK = Black
OG = Orange
WH = White
GR = Green
YL = Yellow
RD = Red
PR=Purple
D - Length in F
XXX = XXX feet
A
C    A    TC    A    TC    A    TC    A    T
B C D
     C(UL) and UL certified to meet EIA/TIA 568-A.4
Standards    EIA/TIA 568A and B compatibility available